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Goiânia, 6 de junho de 2022.
[assinado eletronicamente]

NEIRE MAGALY DE ARAÚJO MACHADO

ANALISTA JUDICIÁRIO D
oc

um
en

to
 ju

nt
ad

o 
po

r 
N

E
IR

E
 M

A
G

A
LY

 D
E

 A
R

A
Ú

JO
 M

A
C

H
A

D
O

 e
 p

ro
to

co
la

do
 e

m
 0

6/
06

/2
02

2 
15

:4
9:

38
h.

 P
ro

to
co

lo
 n

º 
20

2/
20

22
. 

C
ód

. A
ut

en
tic

id
ad

e 
40

02
68

22
19

91
FL. 280


